M410

Article Code

M410

M411

M412

M420

M421

M422

M423

M424

M430

M431

M432

M433

M434

M435

M437

M439

M440

M441

Colour

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

black

Length

100

Width

55

65

75

55

65

75

85

100

55

65

75

85

100

120

100

110

120

130

Height

20

20

20

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

50

60

70

Base size

55X55X20

65X65X20

75X75X20

55X55X30

65X65X30

75X75X30

85X85X30

100X100X
30

55X55X40

65X65X40

75X75X40

85X85X40

100X100X
40

120X120X
40

100X100X
50

110X110X
50

120X120X
60

130X130X
70

Material

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

marble

# per box

56

56

56

36

36

36

36

24

28

28

28

28

18

18

14

14

Country of
origin

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A
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